PORTWEST

C875 - Burnley Bib and Brace

Collection: General Workwear

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill Polycotton: 65% Polyester, 35%
Cotton, 245g

Outer Carton: 24

NO
IMAGE
AVAILABLE

Product information

This stylish Bib and Brace is available in classic workwear colours.
Convenient storage options include a concealed zip chest pocket and a rule
pocket. Back elastication offers all day comfort.

Workwear

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs and features suitable for many Features

end uses. Quality fabrics and construction techniques are used i ' ;
guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of * Durable polycotton fabric for high performance and maximum wearer

everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and  comfort
manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

- Elasticated back waist for a secure fit

- 1 Chest pocket with zip closure

- 5 pockets for ample storage

- 2 Side pockets

- 1 Rule pocket

- Back patch pocket

- Spacious pockets

- Available in sizes up to 4XL

- 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays

- Machine washable at 60°C

Portwest Clothing Ltd ~ Fieldsend Business Park ~ Thurnscoe, Rotherham ~ S63 OJF ~ United Kingdom (21-Jul-2025)




PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

C875 - Burnley Bib and Brace
Commodity Code: 6203433100

Test House

Wash Care

X QU AR @

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
C875NVRS
C875NVRM
C875NVRL

C875NVRXL
C875NVRXXL
C875NVRXXXL
C875NVR4XL

Colour

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0673
0.0673
0.0673
0.0673
0.0673
0.0673
0.0673

EAN13

5036108476015
5036108476008
5036108475995
5036108476022
5036108476039
5036108476046
5036108475988

GTIN/DUN14

15036108962706
15036108962690
15036108962683
15036108962713
15036108962720
15036108962737
15036108962676

Portwest Clothing Ltd ~ Fieldsend Business Park ~ Thurnscoe, Rotherham ~ S63 OJF ~ United Kingdom (21-Jul-2025)




