

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

C875 - Burnley Bib and Brace

Collection: General Workwear Range: Workwear Shell Fabric: Kingsmill Polycotton: 65% Polyester, 35% Cotton, 245g Outer Carton: 24

Product information

This stylish Bib and Brace is available in classic workwear colours. Convenient storage options include a concealed zip chest pocket and a rule pocket. Back elastication offers all day comfort.

Workwear

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs and features suitable for many end uses. Quality fabrics and construction techniques are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

NO IMAGE AVAILABLE

Features

- \bullet Durable polycotton fabric for high performance and maximum wearer comfort
- Elasticated back waist for a secure fit
- 1 Chest pocket with zip closure
- 5 pockets for ample storage
- 2 Side pockets
- 1 Rule pocket
- Back patch pocket
- Spacious pockets
- Available in sizes up to 4XL
- 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- Machine washable at 60°C



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

C875 - Burnley Bib and Brace Commodity Code: 6203433100

Test House

Wash Care $\bigotimes \overline{\bigcirc} \blacksquare \supseteq \boxtimes \boxtimes \boxtimes$

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m ³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
C875NVRS		55.0	36.0	34.0	0.9990	0.0673	5036108476015	15036108962706
C875NVRM		55.0	36.0	34.0	0.9990	0.0673	5036108476008	15036108962690
C875NVRL		55.0	36.0	34.0	0.9990	0.0673	5036108475995	15036108962683
C875NVRXL		55.0	36.0	34.0	0.9990	0.0673	5036108476022	15036108962713
C875NVRXXL		55.0	36.0	34.0	0.9990	0.0673	5036108476039	15036108962720
C875NVRXXXL		55.0	36.0	34.0	0.9990	0.0673	5036108476046	15036108962737
C875NVR4XL		55.0	36.0	34.0	0.9990	0.0673	5036108475988	15036108962676